
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02178

10/23/
2017

ARKEKETA, CAMILLA 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ARKEKETA, 
CAMILLA A.

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
SECURITY VERIF. FORM (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00606

10/23/
2017

BLACKWELL, KELSEY 
N Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BLACKWELL, 
KELSEY N

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00290

10/23/
2017

BOYER, HOLLY 
JEANNE Person 2

MADDEN, LEE 
ROBERT and BOYER, 
HOLLY JEANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02174

10/23/
2017

BROOKS, KENDALL 
LAMAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BROOKS, KENDALL
LAMAR

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00603

10/23/
2017

BURKETT, RONALD 
KURTIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BURKETT, RONALD
KURTIS

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02175

10/23/
2017

CANTU, ISAAC Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CANTU, ISAAC

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00858

10/23/
2017

CAPITAL ONE BANK USA 
N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
USA N.A. vs. ROEDER, 
LEIGH A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00288

10/23/
2017

DELANO, JOHNATHON 
LEE Person 1

DELANO, JOHNATHON
LEE and MILLER, 
SHIANNE FAITH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00602

10/23/
2017

DICKSON, 
VIRGINIA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DICKSON, 
VIRGINIA

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00123

10/23/
2017

DUFF, BRITTNEY 
L. Plaintiff

DUFF, BRITTNEY L. vs. 
DUFF, THOMAS D.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00123

10/23/
2017

DUFF, THOMAS 
D. Defendant

DUFF, BRITTNEY L. vs. 
DUFF, THOMAS D.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00860

10/23/
2017

ETTER, NATHASHA 
DAWN Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. ETTER, 
NATHASHA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00097

10/23/
2017

FAIR, DELBERT 
WAYNE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02179

10/23/
2017

GARRETT, BOBBY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GARRETT, BOBBY 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02180

10/23/
2017

GREENFIELD, DAVID 
GLENN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GREENFIELD, 
DAVID GLENN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00604

10/23/
2017

HAGEBERT, BRENDA 
K. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HAGEBERT, BRENDA
K.

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02181

10/23/
2017

HANKERSON, DANALE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKERSON, 
DANALE MARIE

DUR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02182

10/23/
2017

HANKERSON, DANALE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKERSON, 
DANALE MARIE

FAIL TO USE CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02183

10/23/
2017

HANKERSON, DANALE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKERSON, 
DANALE MARIE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02184

10/23/
2017

HICKS, BERNADETTE 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HICKS, 
BERNADETTE M

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00520

10/23/
2017

HILL, DANNY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HILL, DANNY LYNN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02185

10/23/
2017

HOLT, HUDSON 
BRUCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOLT, HUDSON 
BRUCE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02186

10/23/
2017

HOLT, HUDSON 
BRUCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOLT, HUDSON 
BRUCE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
SECURITY VERIF. FORM (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02187

10/23/
2017

HUTCHASON, REAGAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUTCHASON, 
REAGAN LEE

TRANSPORT OPEN 
CONTAINER OF BEER 3.2 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02188

10/23/
2017

JIMENEZ, JANICE 
MARIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JIMENEZ, JANICE 
MARIA

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02189

10/23/
2017

JIMENEZ, JANICE 
MARIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JIMENEZ, JANICE 
MARIA

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02190

10/23/
2017

JOHNSON, DUSTIN 
BRADY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, DUSTIN 
BRADY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02191

10/23/
2017

JOHNSON, DUSTIN 
BRADY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, DUSTIN 
BRADY

IMPROPER STAY CHAINS ON
TRAILER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02176

10/23/
2017

JOHNSTONE, KENNETH 
RAY #153873 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSTONE, 
KENNETH RAY #153873 
II

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00605

10/23/
2017

JONES, JASON 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, JASON 
ALLEN

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700605
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700605
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702176
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702176
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702191
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702191
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702190
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702190
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702189
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702189
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702188
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702188
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702187
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702187
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702186
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702186
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702185
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702185
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700520
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700520
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702183
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702183
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702182
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702182
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702181
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1702181
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700604
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700604
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00124

10/23/
2017

KELLY, JOSHUA 
RYAN Plaintiff

KELLY, JOSHUA 
RYAN vs. KELLY, 
KAYLA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00124

10/23/
2017

KELLY, 
KAYLA Defendant

KELLY, JOSHUA 
RYAN vs. KELLY, 
KAYLA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00521

10/23/
2017

LAKE, REBEKAH 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAKE, REBEKAH 
LYNN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00290

10/23/
2017

MADDEN, LEE 
ROBERT Person 1

MADDEN, LEE 
ROBERT and BOYER, 
HOLLY JEANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00289

10/23/
2017

MCGINTY, KELLY 
D Person 2

PEREZ, VICTOR 
ELESEO and 
MCGINTY, KELLY D

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00859

10/23/
2017

MENDOZA, 
NOELIA Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. MENDOZA, 
NOELIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00859

10/23/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. MENDOZA, 
NOELIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00860

10/23/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. ETTER, 
NATHASHA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00288

10/23/
2017

MILLER, SHIANNE 
FAITH Person 2

DELANO, 
JOHNATHON LEE and
MILLER, SHIANNE 
FAITH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02192

10/23/
2017

MULQUEEN, 
MISUE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MULQUEEN, MISUE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02177

10/23/
2017

NUNEZ, ABRAHAM 
CONTANTE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
NUNEZ, ABRAHAM 
CONTANTE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00289

10/23/
2017

PEREZ, VICTOR 
ELESEO Person 1

PEREZ, VICTOR 
ELESEO and 
MCGINTY, KELLY D

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02193

10/23/
2017

RIVERA FAZ, 
RUBEN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIVERA FAZ, RUBEN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02194

10/23/
2017

RIVERA FAZ, 
RUBEN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIVERA FAZ, RUBEN

OPERATING MOTORCYCLE 
W/OUT MOTORCYCLE 
ENDORSEMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02195

10/23/
2017

RIVERA FAZ, 
RUBEN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIVERA FAZ, RUBEN

OPERATING A MOTORCYCLE 
WITHOUT PROPER 
(WINDSHIELD, GOGGLES OR 
FACE SHIELD (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02196

10/23/2
017

RIVERA FAZ, 
RUBEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RIVERA FAZ, RUBEN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00858

10/23/2
017

ROEDER, LEIGH 
A Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
USA N.A. vs. ROEDER, 
LEIGH A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02197

10/23/2
017

SHORT, CHERIE 
JOVAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHORT, CHERIE 
JOVAN

FAIL TO USE CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00597

10/23/2
017

SOSA, OSCAR 
FERNANDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SOSA, OSCAR 
FERNANDO

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02198

10/23/2
017

STEGER, ALEXANDER 
HALEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEGER, 
ALEXANDER HALEY

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00607

10/23/2
017

STEVENS, MATTHEW 
KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEVENS, 
MATTHEW KYLE

OBTAINING FOODSTAMPS 
BY FRAUD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02199

10/23/2
017

THIELE, TINA 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. THIELE, TINA 
LOUISE

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02200

10/23/2
017

TOBIN, LAWRENCE 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TOBIN, LAWRENCE 
DEAN

FAIL TO SECURE LOAD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
02201

10/23/2
017

WHITCHER, RYAN 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WHITCHER, RYAN 
KEITH

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
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